
Dressage Collectives % Place

760 Maggie Pye Ginger 69.6 1st

Dressage Collectives % Place

763 Nina Robinson Llanalyn Awstin 72.1 6th=

765 Claudia Wymbs Brynnebo Candy 72.5 5th

766 Phoebe Smith Greybets Super Spike 72.1 6th=

767 Zetilia McDonald Daisy 78.7 3rd

768 Brooke Owens Fairy 77.1 4th

769 Lacey Barton Firbank Lady Daphne 81.2 1st

770 Georgie Pye Wizard 80.9 2nd

Dressage SJ Pens Total Place

765 Claudia Wymbs Brynnebo Candy 27.5 0 27.5 2nd 

766 Phoebe Smith Greybets Super Spike 27.9 0 27.9 3rd

767 Zetilia McDonald Daisy 21.3 E

769 Lacey Barton Firbank Lady Daphne 18.8 0 18.8 1st

Dressage Collectives % Place

678 Hannah Wardle Arianna 156.5 67 68

771 Alex Kilcoyne Hollyrock Mountain Jack 161 70 70 4th

772 Danielle Williams Westside Champagne 163 72 71 3rd

773 Eve Clifford Indie 156.5 69 68 6th

774 Ruby Barton Firbank Coednor Rosso 152.5 67 66.3

765 Claudia Wymbs Brynnebo Candy 155.5 67 67.6

               Class 1c - First Ridden WRC Test B

Class 2 - Intro B

Class 1d - WRC Test B & 40cm SJ

WILMSLOW RIDING CLUB

DRESSAGE & COMBINED TRAINING

21st MAY 2022

RESULTS

Class 1a - Lead Rein WRC Test B



775 Jenna Figg Fairfield Bay w/d

776 Jenna Stephenson The Ridge Silver 170 75 73.9 2nd

777 Christine Richardson Gordon 161 70 70 4th

778 Kathy Battaglia Belle 176.5 77 76.7 1st

779 Sarah Kirk Gary Duff Charlie w/d

Dressage SJ Pens Total Place

678 Hannah Wardle Arianna 32 0 32 4th

771 Alex Kilcoyne Hollyrock Mountain Jack 30 0 30 2nd

772 Danielle Williams Westside Champagne 29 0 29 1st

773 Eve Clifford Indie 32 0 32 3rd

774 Ruby Barton Firbank Coednor Rosso 33.7 4 37.7 6th

765 Claudia Wymbs Brynnebo Candy 32.4 0 32.4 5th

Dressage Collectives % Place

799 Claire Rayner Kaybrook Celebration 213.5 73 73.6

568 Laura Maxwell Penyghent Bleu Comet 214.5 70 73.9

569 Nic Evans Phileas Cobb 218.5 72 75.3 5th

780 Elizabeth Walker Mister Merlin 1 201 71 69.3

781 Lorna Goodall Free aza Kyte 232.5 82 80.1 1st

782 Finlay Ashton Solitaire 195 67 67.2

783 Michaela Burns Champers Run 217.5 74 75

784 Anna Wills Ballyneety My Master Cl 229.0 79 78.9 2nd

785 Joanne Fildes Willow 217 71 74.8 6th

786 Kathy Kearsley Coach House Princess 194 67 68.6

787 Kathryn Whitlow Lockside Sunny Boy 212 70 73.1

788 Hannah Wardle Arianna 220 72 75.8 4th

789 Gemma Sumner Hollypark Ben 228 80 78.6 3rd

Dressage SJ Pens Total Place

799 Claire Rayner Kaybrook Celebration 26.4 0 26.4 3rd

568 Laura Maxwell Penyghent Bleu Comet 26.1 E

Class 3 - Prelim 2 

Class 3A - Prelim 2 & 60cm SJ

Class 2A - Intro B & 50cm SJ



569 Nic Evans Phileas Cobb 24.7 4 28.7 4th

782 Finlay Ashton Solitaire 32.8 4 36.8 6th

783 Michaela Burns Champers Run 25 E

784 Anna Wills Ballyneety My Master Cl 21.1 4 25.1 1st

785 Joanne Fildes Willow 25.2 0 25.2 2nd

786 Kathy Kearsley Coach House Princess 31.4 0 31.4 5th

Dressage Collectives % Place

789 Gemma Sumner Hollypark Ben 184 70 70.7 6th

790 Christine Nolan Holly 186.5 73 71.7 4th

791 Jill Spence Killy 165 67 63.4

792 Yvette Harper Lee Beat Bank Storm 184.5 71 70.9 5th

793 Lilly Hewitt Lybrie Dewi 183.5 73 70.5

794 Francesca Porteus Knavesgreen Henry 188.5 74 72.5 3rd

781 Lorna Goodall Free aza Kyte 192.5 75 74 1st

780 Elizabeth Walker Mister Merlin 1 160.5 67 61.7

795 Jess Broomhead Cleighrane Jamie 190.5 74 73.2 2nd

58 Georgia Critchlow Miss Ariel 175 68 67.3

Dressage SJ Pens Total Place

790 Christine Nolan Holly 29.3 0 29.3 3rd

791 Jill Spence Killy 36.6 E

792 Yvette Harper Lee Beat Bank Storm 29.1 0 29.1 2nd

793 Lilly Hewitt Lybrie Dewi 29.5 0 29.5 4th

794 Francesca Porteus Knavesgreen Henry 27.5 E

795 Jess Broomhead Cleighrane Jamie 26.8 0 26.8 1st

58 Georgia Critchlow Miss Ariel 32.7 E

Dressage Collectives % Place

796 Hannah Plant Heritage Blueberry 222 65 79.2 4th

792 Yvette Harper Lee Beat Bank Storm 217.5 61 77.6 6th

797 Lois Coulthard Rebel 209 55 74.6

Class 5 - Novice 27

Class 4 - Prelim 13

Class 4A - Prelim 13 & 70cm SJ 



794 Francesca Porteus Knavesgreen Henry 230.5 67 82.3 1st

798 Abigail Atherton Third Time Lucky 228.5 64 81.6 2nd

800 Abby Jones Kingsborough Spirit 225 65 80.3 3rd

570 Vicky Bentham Diamond Dolly 221 61 78.9 5th

Dressage SJ Pens Total Place

796 Hannah Plant Heritage Blueberry 20.8 0 20.8 4th

792 Yvette Harper Lee Beat Bank Storm 22.4 0 22.4 6th

797 Lois Coulthard Rebel 25.4 E

794 Francesca Porteus Knavesgreen Henry 17.7 0 17.7 1st

798 Abigail Atherton Third Time Lucky 18.4 0 18.4 2nd

800 Abby Jones Kingsborough Spirit 19.7 0 19.7 3rd

570 Vicky Bentham Diamond Dolly 21.1 0 21.1 5th

Class 5A - Novice 27 & 80cm SJ


